HOLD DOCUMENT UP TO TIC LIGHT TO NEW TRUE WATERMAN( HOLD 00CUAINT UP TO via (ART TO NEW TIME WATERMARK 

AM BankUnited 
REMITTER: FRED J RUDD 

Pay 
to the 

order of 

116 EAST 65TH STREET LLC 

b2-2orm 1 400990350 
BR: 0856 

ORIGINATOR: 8563 

DATE: 4/13/2016 

$ 1,561,387.91 

EXACTLY "'One Million Five Hundred Sixty One Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Seven Dollars Nine a ne Cents" 

Citibank, NA . 
One Penn's Way 
New Castle DE 19720 x-36 sa